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

PRICE REDUCTION!
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1 2 2 1 6  S h e t l a n d  L a n e ,  B r e n t w o o d
O p e n  Tu e s d a y  1 1 - 2   |  O f f e r e d  F o r  $ 2 , 9 9 5 , 0 0 0  |  1 2 2 1 6 S h e t l a n d L a n e . c o m

PRIME BRENTWOOD CELEBRITY HIDEAWAY
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310.858.5464
JUDY FEDER

NEW PRICE $13,995,000  |  LEASE $40,000/MO FURNISHED

NEWLY REDESIGNED | OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

1514 SAN REMO DR, PACIFIC PALISADES

PRIVATE ARCHITECTURAL BEAUTY IN THE RIVIERA
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ITALIAN VILLA IN WESTWOOD

10450 WILKINS AVE, WESTWOOD

10,000 SQFT+ LOT

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2
$5,100,000

DREW FENTON
3 10 . 8 58 . 5 474
D R E W F E N TO N . C O M
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6438 Georgius Way, Hollywood Hills | Offered at $2,295,000

©2017 Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Owned by a subsidiary of NRT 
LLC. Coldwell Banker, the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Global Luxury and the Coldwell Banker Global Luxury logo service marks are registered or pending registrations owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate 
LLC. Broker does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning the condition or features of property provided by seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the 
buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals. 

Manuela Villa Presents...

Back on the Market! | open tue 11-2 w/refreshMents served

4,343 sf | 6,452sf lot | 4Br | 5Ba

5163 Baza Ave., Woodland Hills | Offered at $949,000

new listing - open fri 11:30-1:30 w/refreshMents served

2,826 sf | 15,273sf lot | 4Br | 5Ba

www.5163BazaAve.com

www.6438GeorgiusWay.com
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MANUELA VILLA
310.880.4828 | Manuela@ManuelaVilla.coM

www.ManuelaVilla.coM | calBRe # 01900049 

New ListiNg - By AppoiNtmeNt oNLy

3,472 sf | 12,842sf Lot | 4 Br 4BA

www.3552DixieCanyonPlace.com
Co-listed with Alec Johnston | 7W Properties

3552 Dixie Canyon, Sherman Oaks | Offered at $2,149,000

Impressive newer Modern built in 2013 further upgraded in 2015 offering 2 masters for a total of 4bd/4baths 
and nearly 3,500sf on approx 13,000sf lot. Perfectly situated south of the boulevard in the prestigious Longridge 
Estates. Take the elevator up to the top entertainment floor that boasts walls of glass encompassing the enchanting 
canyon views, top end chefs Viking kitchen with custom cabinetry & massive center island, formal dining room, 
open living room accented with stacked stone & fireplace, powder bath for guests and double french doors leading 
out to the private zen back yard. Step down to the Master floor with huge walk-in closet and detached jet spa 
tub next to an expansive shower. Find 2 additional guest bedrooms with mirrored closet doors and generous full 
bath. Bottom floor has private entry leading into the second master suite and direct entrance to the 2 car garage. 
Spacious balconies on every floor, exotic hardwood floors, travertine tile, ceasarstone counters, security cameras 
and recessed lighting throughout.
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Open Tuesday 11-2

2511 BENEDICT CANYON DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS
$4,195,000

JOE BABAJIAN
310.623.8800

KAITLYN OLSON
310.986.7100 

Fine Estates®

AARON KIRMAN
310.994.9512
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Open Tuesday 11-2

7904 WOODROW WILSON DRIVE, LOS ANGELES
$3,799,000

JOE BABAJIAN
310.623.8800

KAITLYN OLSON
310.986.7100 

Fine Estates®

AARON KIRMAN
310.994.9512
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Open Tuesday 11-2

1151 N DOHENY DRIVE, LOS ANGELES, CA
ANOTHER ENTRANCE ON 9071 SHOREHAM DRIVE

$3,995,000

JOE BABAJIAN
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